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Treinos 05-11-2016 10:52. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:20.703 +1.658 11:33:22.891 2 1:23.373 +1.704 11:27:47.776
(6) Ricardo Araujo 7 1:19.045 | - 11:34:41.936 3 1:22.331 +0.662 11:29:10.107
1 1:22.102 +5.557 11:26:12.496 8 1:23.763 +4.718 11:36:05.699 4 1:24.959 +3.290 11:30:35.066
2 1:18.939 +2.394 11:27:31.435 5 1:25.498 +3.829 11:32:00.564
3 1:19.514 +2.969 11:28:50.949 (30) Nuno Alves 6 1:22.316 +0.647 11:33:22.880
4 1:32.388 +15.843 11:30:23.337 1 1:28.516 +9.371 11:26:22.752 7 1:21.669 - 11:34:44.549
5 1:19.432 +2.887 11:31:42.769 2 1:21.934 +2.789 11:27:44.686 8 1:22.716 +1.047 11:36:07.265
6 1:16.545 ‘ - 11:32:59.314 3 1:24.010 +4.865 11:29:08.696
7 1:18.063 +1.518 11:34:17.377 4 1:22.335 +3.190 11:30:31.031 (18) Jorge Ferreira
8 1:18.132 +1.587 11:35:35.509 5 1:19.287 +0.142 11:31:50.318 1 1:32.486 +8.717 11:26:37.454
6 1:19.145 - 11:33:09.463 2 1:28.998 +5.229 11:28:06.452
() André Martins 7 1:19.770 +0.625 11:34:29.233 3 1:24.886 +1.117 11:29:31.338
1 1:22.153 +5.479 11:26:08.080 8 1:23.998 +4.853 11:35:53.231 4 1:24.239 +0.470 11:30:55.577
2 1:18.198 +1.524 11:27:26.278 5 1:30.480 +6.711 11:32:26.057
3 1:17.177 +0.503 11:28:43.455 (5) Filipe Andrade Santos 6 1:23.769 - 11:33:49.826
4 1:18.651 +1.977 11:30:02.106 1 1:31.911 +12.606 11:26:35.263 7 1:29.571 +5.802 11:35:19.397
5 1:19.036 1+2.362 11:31:21.142 2 1:22.094 +2.789 11:27:57.357
6 1:18.882 +2.208 11:32:40.024 3 1:21.371 +2.066 11:29:18.728 (24) Jorge Fonseca
7 1:17.663 +0.989 11:33:57.687 4 1:23.085 +3.780 11:30:41.813 1 1:34.564 +10.585 11:26:36.342
8 1:16.674 - 11:35:14.361 5 1:22.302 +2.997 11:32:04.115 2 1:27.657 +3.678 11:28:03.999
6 1:20.637 +1.332 11:33:24.752 3 1:26.374 +2.395 11:29:30.373
(28) Dério Garcia 7 1:20.312 +1.007 11:34:45.064 4 1:24.603 +0.624 11:30:54.976
1 1:25.556 +7.920 11:26:18.954 8 1:19.305 - 11:36:04.369 5 1:24.569 +0.590 11:32:19.545
2 1:20.048 +2.412 11:27:39.002 6 1:24.787 +0.808 11:33:44.332
3 1:19.958 +2.322 11:28:58.960 (10) Pedro Pinheiro 7 1:23.979 - 11:35:08.311
4 1:20.702 +3.066 11:30:19.662 1 1:33.767 +13.843 11:26:41.545
5 1:18.716 +1.080 11:31:38.378 2 1:23.656 +3.732 11:28:05.201
6 1:18.965 +1.329 11:32:57.343 3 1:22.289 +2.365 11:29:27.490
7 1:17.636 ‘ - 11:34:14.979 4 1:20.882 +0.958 11:30:48.372
8 1:23.001 +5.365 11:35:37.980 5 1:19.995 +0.071 11:32:08.367
6 1:24.936 +5.012 11:33:33.303
(8) Anténio Baptista 7 1:21.557 +1.633 11:34:54.860
1 1:18.923 +1.158 11:27:30.596 8 1:19.924 - 11:36:14.784
2 1:26.252 +8.487 11:28:56.848
3 1:21.690 +3.925 11:30:18.538 (13) Mario Aleméo
4 1:20.997 +3.232 11:31:39.535 1 1:48.061 +28.136 11:26:40.375
5 1:19.436 +1.671 11:32:58.971 2 1:24.783 +4.858 11:28:05.158
6 1:17.765 - 11:34:16.736 3 1:24.302 +4.377 11:29:29.460
7 1:20.065 +2.300 11:35:36.801 4 1:20.353 +0.428 11:30:49.813
5 1:19.925 - 11:32:09.738
(16) Luis Soares de Mello 6 1:21.936 +2.011 11:33:31.674
1 1:23.140 +4.859 11:26:14.839 7 1:20.593 +0.668 11:34:52.267
2 1:18.683 +0.402 11:27:33.522 8 1:21.514 +1.589 11:36:13.781
3 1:18.281 - 11:28:51.803
4 1:18.552 +0.271 11:30:10.355 (2) Rui Azevedo
5 1:20.273 +1.992 11:31:30.628 1 1:31.922 +11.604 11:26:26.739
6 1:19.161 +0.880 11:32:49.789 2 1:22.341 +2.023 11:27:49.080
7 1:18.516 +0.235 11:34:08.305 3 1:22.459 +2.141 11:29:11.539
8 1:21.214 +2.933 11:35:29.519 4 1:22.509 +2.191 11:30:34.048
5 1:21.223 +0.905 11:31:55.271
(12) Pedro Costa Santos 6 1:20.627 +0.309 11:33:15.898
1 1:28.255 +9.737 11:26:17.845 7 1:21.090 +0.772 11:34:36.988
2 1:20.630 +2.112 11:27:38.475 8 1:20.318 - 11:35:57.306
3 1:18.518 - 11:28:56.993
4 1:22.192 +3.674 11:30:19.185 (7) César Valente
5 1:26.169 +7.651 11:31:45.354 1 1:30.698 +9.847 11:26:36.605
6 1:19.473 +0.955 11:33:04.827 2 1:23.877 +3.026 11:28:00.482
7 1:18.614 +0.096 11:34:23.441 3 1:22.521 +1.670 11:29:23.003
8 1:26.308 +7.790 11:35:49.749 4 1:20.966 +0.115 11:30:43.969
5 1:20.851 | - 11:32:04.820
(27) Pedro Fonseca 6 1:22.095 +1.244 11:33:26.915
1 1:28.852 +9.807 11:26:16.722 7 1:22.210 +1.359 11:34:49.125
2 1:30.718 +11.673 11:27:47.440 8 1:21.869 +1.018 11:36:10.994
3 1:23.263 +4.218 11:29:10.703
4 1:30.346 +11.301 11:30:41.049 (1) Manuela Janicas
5 1:21.139 +2.094 11:32:02.188 1 1:27.006 +5.337 11:26:24.403
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